DRAGON

BAR

A MINIMUM OF PHPZO0 CONSUMABLE
PER PERSON IS APPLIED

WINE

$¥ BY THE CLASS

Sparkling
Champagne Brut Reserve,

Nicolas Feuillate, France, NV
Classy and elegant with refined
bubbles showing toasted spice bread
and green apples

Uhite

Pinot Crigio ‘Rocca Ventosa),

Veneto, Italy
Easy going and refreshing with pleasant
and persistent finish

Moscato, Queen Adelaide,

South Australia

This sweet and juicy Moscato displays
luscious flavors of exotic fruits such as
mango, cantaloupe and pineapple

Sauvignon Blanc “Cefiro Cool

Reserva’, Vina Casablanca, Chile

Sancerre style, drz, crisp and aromatic
showing tropical fruits and lemon

Chardonnay Heritage Reserve’,

Deloach Estate, California

Rich and creamy chardonnay that
perfectly balances the wood and
exotic fruits

Red

Cabernet Sauvignon Mountain
Character Reserva’, Finca El
Origen, Mendoza

Concentrated yet juicy with presence
of smoky dark fruits. Tannins are fine-
grained and well-polished that makes it
very pleasant to the palate

Chateau Canmille de Labrie,

Bordeausx, France, 2019

Deep ruby with powerful aromas and

floral notes. Profound raspbetrries and
cassis, with a remarkable finesse and

elegant balance on the palate up to
the finish.

Red Blend by Murphy-Goode,

California

This cabernet and zinfandel blend has @
rich mouth feeling with a nice long finish
that invites you to take a second glass!

BOTTLED
BEERS

Local

San Miguel Beers

Light | Pale Pilsen | Super Dry
Engkanto Lager
Engkanto Honey Ale
Engkanto Hazy IPA
Engkanto Double IPA

Imported
Sapporo
Corona
Heineken

Stella Artois
Tsing Tao 640ml

glass

795

350

375

550

650

575

595

675

bottle

3,900

1,400

1)500

2,400

2,600

2,400

2,400

2,700

275,

250
250
300
300

300
300
300

300
370

/1 JAPANESE SCOTCH
&= HISKY @ LUHISKY

shot bottle

lwai Blended 600 9,000 : shot  bottle

lwai Tradition 750 11,250 5|ﬂg|@ MOH

Nikka Taketsuru 900 13,500 The Glenlivet 12 Years 600 9,000

Nikka Yoichi 1,100 16,500 Clendronach 12 Years 750 11,250

Nikka All Malt 1,400 21,000 Glenfarclas 10 Years F50——"01,250
Clenfiddich 15 Years 750 11,250
Ardbeg 10 Years 1,100 16,500

Bruichladdich
=& AMERICAN The Clossictadaz 1100 16,5500
“‘! LUH|SKY Benriach 20 Years 1,400 21,000

The Dalmore 12 Years 900 13,500
shot  bottle The Dalmore Cigar Malt 1,600 24,000
Maker's Mark 400 6,000 Highland Park 18 Years 2,000 30,000
Buffalo Trace 400 6,000 The Macallan 12 Years Shery Ock 1,100 16,500
Jack Daniel's 400 6,000 The Macallan 18 Years Shery Ock 3,900 58,500
Basil Hayden 600 9,000
Blendea
Ballantines 12 Years 400 6,000
. SP|R|TS Chivas Regal 12 Years 400 6,000
| = Chivas Regal 18 Years 750 11,250
- Royal Salute 38 Years 5,800 87,000
\/OdkO shot  bottle Johnnie Walker Blue Label 1,600 24,000
Absolut 250 3,200
Smirnoff 250 3,500
Skyy 250 3,500 .
Ketel One 320 4,200 k\y RUM
Belvedere 420 5,800 N
2 shot bottle
Glﬂ Barcelo Gran Anejo 280 3,900
Tanqueray No.10 420 5,900 Diplomatico Mantuano 350 4,900
Hendrick’s 580 8,100 Don Papa 420 5,900
The Botanist 580 8,100 Matusalem 23 Years 920 12,900
Citadelle Reserve 800 8,100
Arc Barrel Reserved GOS0 7]
Tequilo q COCNAC
Arette Classic Blanco 450 5,900 .
Arette Artesanal Blanco 550 7,900 =
Arette Artesanal Reposado 650 8,500 Hennessy VSOP 750 11,250
Arette Artesanal Fuerto Blanco 750 9,500 Hennessy XO 2,000 30,000
Derrumbes Durango 450 5,900 Martell Cordon Bleu 1,800 27,000
Derrumbes Zacatecas 550 7,900 Martell XO 2,000 30,000
Derrumbes Tamaulipas 750 9,900 Remy Martin VSOP 750 11,250
5 . Remy Martin Club 1,100 16,500
QU Remy Martin XO 2,000 30,000
Chamisul (Fresh) 500
Jinro is Back 550

L@ SICNATURE g coaret

ar

Bl b
COCKTA”—S 575 Apple Crumble

Brandy, triple sec,
maraschino liqueur, lemon juice

Cactus Mule

Red Bull, Cazadores Reposado, Blushing Beast

lime juice, ginger syrup Gin, absinthe, pomegranate syrup,
rose syrup, lemon juice

Tropic Thunder

orange juice, pineapple Bourbon, cognac, coffee-infused
Bull Lini anise liqueur, Peychaud's Bitters
Red Bull, Peach Schnapps
mango, lemon juice i Mango Mule

' Vodka mango, ginger syrup,
Cargijillo Y Toro lime juice, sparkling water

Licor 43, Kahlug, Red Bull

All prices are in PHP, VAT-inclusive, and subject to 10% service charge.



@ 1A SELECTION

English Breakfast
Ceylon and Kenya blend, full-bodied,
robust and rich in flavor

Jasmine
Subtly sweet and highly fragrant

Mint
Minty, mildly sweet, light and refreshing

Oolong Tie Guan Yin
Rich and floral, or deep and toasty

Sencha
Fresh, herbal flavor

Chamonmile
Clean, delicately floral herbal tea

&> COFFEE
&y SELECTION

Decaf

Espresso

Double Espresso
Americano
Macchiato
Cappuccino
Cafe Latte
Mocha

Hot Chocolate

/4

Chicken wings

Filipino-style
Traditional gravy, chili powder

Vietnamese-style % |

200

200

200

200

200

220

230
230
270
230
230
230
230
270
270

ALL DAY SNACKS

350

380

Lime juice, brown sugar, red chili, kaffir lime

Teriyaki-style % |
Garlic, ginger, caramelized apple,
homemade teriyaki sauce

Bao buns ¥ | £

Cround pork, ube yam, coriander,
red chili and crushed peanuts

Bangus mousse dip % |

Sarangani bangus, calamansi, garlic aioli,

served with toasted pandelitos

Tokwa't baboy

Pork mask, tofu, red onion, spicy toyomansi,

toasted garlic, calamansi and green chili

Cambas al qjillo % |
Shrimp, olive oil, garlic, paprika,
lime juice, parsley, grilled crusty bread

Crilled pork belly

Pork belly, toyomansi sauce, atcharg,
onion vinegar dipping sauce

Fried mozzarella sticks
Dried oregano, sriracha aioli,
celery and carrot crudite

Pancit canton ¥ |

Canton noodles, shrimps, squid balls,
carrot, beans, earwood mushroom,
calamansi

480

400

420

460

470

500

500

670

- CHLLED
By JUCES

Cranberry
Mango
Orange
Apple

FRESH
AElEES

Calamansi
Lemonade
Mango
Pineapple
Watermelon

Orange

B e

Acqua Panna 250ml

San Pellegrino 250ml

Prices are in PHP, VAT-inclusive, and subject to 10% service charge.

230
230
230
230

230
230
340
340
340
420

250
195

Season’s best fruits 760
Fresh fruits, berries
Cheese platter %1 2 | w 1,750
Selection of imported cheese,
apricot compote, quince jam,
crackers, oven-fresh bread
Sizzling dishes
Sizzling chicken inasal ¥ | 2 780
Boneless chicken thigh,
inasal-coconut cream sauce,
fried garlic and spring onion
Sizzling pork sisig 880
Pork knuckle, onion, red chili,
calamansi aioli
Sizzling beef salpicao ¥ | 1,180
Beef tenderloin, chili flakes,
shimeji mushroom, red wine,
paprika, garlic
Puto platter % 1% 490
Ginataang bilo-bilo 520
Banana turon % | £ 540
Tres leches cake
salted caramel cream % 2 230
Strawberry chiffon ¥ 2 230
Tiramisu 280
Strawberry and blueberry cheesecake % 2 280
Solaire chocolate cake % 2 380
seafood gluten %= nuts ® vegetarian

ENERCY
DRINK

Red Bull | Red Bull Sugar-free

SOFTDRINKS
& MIXERS
-

Coke | Coke Zero | Coke Light
Sprite | Royal

Schweppes Soda Water
Schweppes Tonic Water
San Pelligrino Limonata
San Pelligrino Arancianata
Canada Dry Ginger Ale
Trevi Lime Sparkling Water
Signature Iced Tea

8 RED BULL
B MOCKTALS

200

225
225
225
250
250
250
250
350
360

All Red Bull mocktails

are priced at

Hype Juice
Red bull, cranberry juice, and rose syrup

One-armed Scissor
Red Bull, mint, strawberries, and lemon

Running of the Bulls
Red Bull, orange, lemon and elderflower

y \§

& SANDWICH

Hebrew National hot dog
Hebrew National beef sausage, homemade bun,
mustard, ketchup, onion, pickles

A

Crispy chicken burger * |
Cajun spiced buttermilk chicken,
coleslaw, lettuce, ranch dressing

Longganisa burger

Sweet potato bun, homemade longganisa
recado, white cheese, red cabbage,
compressed pineapple and fried egg

Korean chicken burger % |
Marinated chicken thigh, kimchi slaw,
ssamjang spread

Solaire burger
Crilled beef patty, lettuce,
pickled cucumber, onion, BBQ) sauce

Solaire club sandwich % |
Char-grilled chicken, bacon, white toast,
fried egg, tomatoes, lettuce

Crilled ham and cheese sandwich % | 2
Paris ham, Swiss gruyere, white toast, french fries

Pork katsu sandwich ¥ |
Breaded pork loin, tonkatsu sauce,
wasabi, carrot, red and white cabbage

Beef asado sandwich
Malunggay pandesal, pulled braised
beef brisket, lettuce, white cheese

Classic Vietnamese banh mi
Crilled chicken, carrot, cucumber,
coriander, liver spread and sriracha aioli

Please advise our service team prior to ordering should you have any food allergies, intolerances, or special dietary requirements.

250

) BURGER, HOT DOG,

180

750

780

780

850

700

710

780

780

780



